(ErRON)’

AAX)LFvhs

S45C BEAHRC30+5
=)

T | | ’ o
| 1 [
V)
oE
e R EES HEEHE
+—5'—No. No. NGii=) B C D E F G H HEg it
05153 | SVN 8 | M 8x125 13 15 12 13 8 4 5 15 570
05154 | SVN1O | M10x15 = 17 196 14 17 10 4 5 25 640 e
05155 | SVN12 | M12x175 19 219 165 19 115 5 6 30 770 TUVNAR
05156 | SVN14 | M14x2 22 254 20 2 15 5 9 50 980
05157 | SVN16 | M16x2 24 277 24 24 18 6 11 65 | 1,170 R ILRIT(Z
16480 | SVN20 | M20x25 30 346 30 = 30 24 6 14 140 | 1680

@Ee T

M—LR—=IT CAD T—9IDI U YO—REEERAN TEET,



	F214J_0447

